2023

Make: Porsche

Model: 718 Cayman GT4 Coupe
VIN: WPOAC2A87PS275486

Year:

SAFETY

- Back-Up Camera

- Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder
Safety Belts -inc: Pretensioners

- Driver And Passenger Knee Airbag
- Airbag Occupancy Sensor

- Curtain 1st Row Airbags

- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Front Airbags

- Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure
Warning

- ParkAssist Rear Parking Sensors

- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Seat-Mounted Side Airbags

- Side Impact Beams

INTERIOR

- Air Filtration

-2 12V DC Power Outlets

- Immobilizer

- Perimeter Alarm

- Front Center Armrest

- Fixed Front Head Restraints

- Analog Appearance

- Outside Temp Gauge

- Redundant Digital Speedometer

- Driver Information Center

- Power 1st Row Windows w/Driver
And Passenger 1-Touch Up/Down

- Interior Concealed Storage, Driver
And Passenger Door Bins

- Porsche Vehicle Tracking System
(PVTS) Tracker System

- FOB Controls -inc: Cargo Access

- Cargo Space Lights

- Cargo Features -inc: Tire Mobility Kit
- Rigid Cargo Cover

- Carpet Floor Trim

- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting

- Front Map Lights

- Full Floor Console w/Covered
Storage and 2 12V DC Power Outlets
- Day-Night Rearview Mirror

- Alcantara Simulated Suede Gear
Shifter Material

- Full Alcantara Simulated Suede
Headliner

- Interior Trim -inc: Aluminum
Instrument Panel Insert, Aluminum
Console Insert and Aluminum Interior
Accents

- Simulated Suede Door Trim Insert

- Driver Foot Rest

- llluminated Locking Glove Box

- Cruise Control

- HomeLink Garage Door Transmitter

Engine:
Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- Remote Releases -Inc: Power Cargo
Access

- Power Fuel Flap Locking Type

- Valet Function

- Front Cupholder

- Sport Simulated Suede/Metal-Look
Steering Wheel

- Fixed Rear Windows

- Manual Tilt/Telescoping Steering
Column

- Passenger Seat

- Driver Seat

ENTERTAINMENT

- 2 LCD Monitors In The Front
- Window Grid Diversity Antenna
- Streaming Audio

EXTERIOR

- LED Brakelights

- Perimeter/Approach Lights

- Liftgate Rear Cargo Access

- Wing Spoiler

- Galvanized Steel/Aluminum Panels

- Front Windshield -inc: Sun Visor Strip
- Light Tinted Glass

- Fixed Rear Window w/Defroster

- Body-Colored Power Heated Side
Mirrors w/Manual Folding

- Body-Colored Door Handles

- Black Side Windows Trim

- Body-Colored Front Bumper w/Black
Bumper Insert

- Body-Colored Rear Bumper w/Black
Rub Strip/Fascia Accent

- Clearcoat Paint

- Tire Mobility Kit

- Tires: 245/35ZR20 Fr & 295/30ZR20
Rr -inc: Ultra high performance
summer

- Wheels: 20" 718 Cayman GT4

MECHANICAL

- Mechanical Limited Slip Differential

- 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS,
Front And Rear Vented Discs, Brake
Assist, Hill Hold Control and Electric
Parking Brake

- Strut Rear Suspension w/Coil Springs
- Strut Front Suspension w/Coil
Springs

- 16.9 Gal. Fuel Tank

- Dual Stainless Steel Exhaust w/Black
Tailpipe Finisher

- Electric Power-Assist Steering

- Automatic w/Driver Control Ride
Control Sport Tuned Adaptive
Suspension

- Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars

- Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers

- 3.89 Axle Ratio

- Rear-Wheel Drive

Flat 6 Cylinder Engine
Manual
Paint to Sample: Dark Sea Blue

CITY MPG

Leather/Race-Tex Interior in Black with Silver Stitching

HIGHWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[890] Paint To Sample

[P11] Full Bucket Seats

[790] Black W/Silver Stitching, Leather/Race Tex Seat Trim
[QR5] Chrono Package

[450] Porsche Ceramic Composite Brakes (PCCB)

[XBS] Brake Calipers In High Gloss Black

[XGG] Wheels Painted In Satin Aurum

[748] Power Folding Exterior Mirrors

[P13] Auto Dimming Mirrors

[519] Porsche Logo In Satin Black

[498] Deletion Of Model Designation On Rear

[XYB] Exclusive Design Fuel Cap

[QH1] Voice Control

[9VL] Bose Surround Sound System

[878] Steering Wheel & Gear Lever/Selector In Black LTHR
[573]1 2 Zone Automatic Climate Control

[Cu)] Fuse Box Covers In Leather

[czw] Dashboard Trim Package In Leather

[XMP] Sun Visors In Leather

[630] Light Design Package

[xxB] llluminated Door Sill Guards In Stainless Steel
[P40] Navigation W/Porsche Connect

[XWN] Preparation For Porsche Dashcam

[XVvX] Extended Deviated Stitching Interior Package
[583] Smoking Package

[581] Luggage Net In Passenger Footwell

[XVA] Steering Column Casing In Leather W/Dev Stitching
[XVB] Inner Door Sill Guards In Leather W/Dev Stitching
[XSH] Seat Belts In Silver Grey

[00480] Color Selection For Stitching In Deviated Color
[ZGA] Porsche Experience Center Delivery (Atlanta)

[ouB] Preparation For Paint To Sample

[24901] Dashboard With Deviated Stitching
[24902] Upper Door Panel With Deviated Stitching
[25101] Dashboard With Deviated Stitching
[26741] Door Center Panel With Deviated Stitching
[26751] Door Armrest With Deviated Stitching
[26761] Door Grab Handle With Deviated Stitching

[90051] Inner Door Sill Guards With Deviated Stitching
[24906] Center Console Lid With Deviated Stitching
[25106] Center Console With Deviated Stitching
[24103] Steering Wheel Rim With Deviated Stitching
[24104] Seats With Deviated Stitching

[24106] Gear Lever Boot With Deviated Stitching

[zcC] Local Option R
Original Shipping Charge

[CxX] Sonderwunsch Factory Commissioning (Special Wishes)

$151,115.00

$12,830
$5,900
$2,160
$550
$8,000
$900
$600
$330
$700
$220
$0
$160
$0
$990
$0
$770
$340
$1,400
$590
$350
$830
$2,320
$130
$3,230
$0

$0
$610
$760
$360
$0
$750

[90027] Steering Column Casing In Leather With Deviated Stitching

[634] Led Headlights Incl. Porsche Dynamic Light System (PDLS)

$1,450

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$198,345.00

RYAN FRIEDMAN
MDTOR CARS

www.ryanfriedmanmotorcars.com
516-888-9000

MonroneyLabels.com




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	SAFETY

	New
	ENTERTAINMENT
	INTERIOR
	EXTERIOR
	MECHANICAL


