Year: 2023 Make: Porsche

Model: 718 Cayman GT4 Coupe VIN: WP0AC2A87PS275486

Engine: Flat 6 Cylinder Engine

Transmission: Manual Exterior: Paint to Sample: Dark Sea Blue

Interior: Leather/Race-Tex Interior in Black with Silver Stitching

SAFETY

- · Back-Up Camera
- · Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Pretensioners
- · Driver And Passenger Knee Airbag
- · Airbag Occupancy Sensor
- · Curtain 1st Row Airbags
- · Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags
- · Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure Warning
- · ParkAssist Rear Parking Sensors
- · Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Seat-Mounted Side Airbags
- · Side Impact Beams

INTERIOR

- · Air Filtration
- · 2 12V DC Power Outlets
- · Immobilizer
- · Perimeter Alarm
- · Front Center Armrest
- · Fixed Front Head Restraints
- · Analog Appearance
- · Outside Temp Gauge
- · Redundant Digital Speedometer
- · Driver Information Center
- · Power 1st Row Windows w/Driver And Passenger 1-Touch Up/Down
- Interior Concealed Storage, Driver And Passenger Door Bins
- · Porsche Vehicle Tracking System (PVTS) Tracker System
- · FOB Controls -inc: Cargo Access
- · Cargo Space Lights
- · Cargo Features -inc: Tire Mobility Kit
- · Rigid Cargo Cover
- · Carpet Floor Trim
- · Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting
- · Front Map Lights
- · Full Floor Console w/Covered
- Storage and 2 12V DC Power Outlets
- · Day-Night Rearview Mirror
- · Alcantara Simulated Suede Gear Shifter Material
- · Full Alcantara Simulated Suede Headliner
- · Interior Trim -inc: Aluminum Instrument Panel Insert, Aluminum Console Insert and Aluminum Interior Accents
- · Simulated Suede Door Trim Insert
- · Driver Foot Rest
- · Illuminated Locking Glove Box
- · Cruise Control
- · HomeLink Garage Door Transmitter

- · Remote Releases -Inc: Power Cargo Access
- · Power Fuel Flap Locking Type
- · Valet Function
- · Front Cupholder
- · Sport Simulated Suede/Metal-Look Steering Wheel
- · Fixed Rear Windows
- · Manual Tilt/Telescoping Steering Column
- · Passenger Seat
- · Driver Seat

ENTERTAINMENT

- · 2 LCD Monitors In The Front
- · Window Grid Diversity Antenna
- · Streaming Audio

EXTERIOR

- · LED Brakelights
- · Perimeter/Approach Lights
- · Liftgate Rear Cargo Access
- Wing Spoiler
- · Galvanized Steel/Aluminum Panels
- · Front Windshield -inc: Sun Visor Strip
- · Light Tinted Glass
- · Fixed Rear Window w/Defroster
- · Body-Colored Power Heated Side
- Mirrors w/Manual Folding
- · Body-Colored Door Handles
- · Black Side Windows Trim
- · Body-Colored Front Bumper w/Black Bumper Insert
- · Body-Colored Rear Bumper w/Black
- Rub Strip/Fascia Accent
 · Clearcoat Paint
- · Tire Mobility Kit
- · Tires: 245/35ZR20 Fr & 295/30ZR20 Rr -inc: Ultra high performance
- summer
- · Wheels: 20" 718 Cayman GT4

MECHANICAL

- · Mechanical Limited Slip Differential
- · 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS, Front And Rear Vented Discs, Brake Assist, Hill Hold Control and Electric Parking Brake
- · Strut Rear Suspension w/Coil Springs
- · Strut Front Suspension w/Coil Springs
- · 16.9 Gal. Fuel Tank
- \cdot Dual Stainless Steel Exhaust w/Black Tailpipe Finisher
- · Electric Power-Assist Steering
- · Automatic w/Driver Control Ride Control Sport Tuned Adaptive Suspension
- · Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars
- $\cdot \ \text{Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers}$
- · 3.89 Axle Ratio
- · Rear-Wheel Drive

CITY MPG **17**



HIGHWAY MPG

23

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP	\$151,115.0
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[890] Paint To Sample	\$12,830
[P11] Full Bucket Seats	\$5,900
[790] Black W/Silver Stitching, Leather/Race Tex Seat Trim	\$2,160
[QR5] Chrono Package	\$550
[450] Porsche Ceramic Composite Brakes (PCCB)	\$8,000
[XBS] Brake Calipers In High Gloss Black	\$900
[XGG] Wheels Painted In Satin Aurum	\$600
[748] Power Folding Exterior Mirrors	\$330
[P13] Auto Dimming Mirrors	\$700
[519] Porsche Logo In Satin Black	\$220
[498] Deletion Of Model Designation On Rear	\$0
[XYB] Exclusive Design Fuel Cap	\$160
[QH1] Voice Control	\$0
[9VL] Bose Surround Sound System	\$990
[878] Steering Wheel & Gear Lever/Selector In Black LTHR	\$0
[573] 2 Zone Automatic Climate Control	\$770
[CUJ] Fuse Box Covers In Leather	\$340
[CZW] Dashboard Trim Package In Leather	\$1,400
[XMP] Sun Visors In Leather	\$590
[630] Light Design Package	\$350
[XXB] Illuminated Door Sill Guards In Stainless Steel	\$830
[P40] Navigation W/Porsche Connect	\$2,320
[XWN] Preparation For Porsche Dashcam	\$130
[XVX] Extended Deviated Stitching Interior Package	\$3,230
[583] Smoking Package	\$0
[581] Luggage Net In Passenger Footwell	\$0
[XVA] Steering Column Casing In Leather W/Dev Stitching	\$610
[XVB] Inner Door Sill Guards In Leather W/Dev Stitching	\$760
[XSH] Seat Belts In Silver Grey	\$360
[00480] Color Selection For Stitching In Deviated Color	\$0
[ZGA] Porsche Experience Center Delivery (Atlanta)	\$750
[CXX] Sonderwunsch Factory Commissioning (Special Wishes)	
[OUB] Preparation For Paint To Sample	
[24901] Dashboard With Deviated Stitching	
[24902] Upper Door Panel With Deviated Stitching	
[25101] Dashboard With Deviated Stitching	
[26741] Door Center Panel With Deviated Stitching	
[26751] Door Armrest With Deviated Stitching	
[26761] Door Grab Handle With Deviated Stitching	
[90027] Steering Column Casing In Leather With Deviated Stitching	
[90051] Inner Door Sill Guards With Deviated Stitching	
[24906] Center Console Lid With Deviated Stitching	
[25106] Center Console With Deviated Stitching	
[24103] Steering Wheel Rim With Deviated Stitching	
[24104] Seats With Deviated Stitching	
[24106] Gear Lever Boot With Deviated Stitching	
[634] Led Headlights Incl. Porsche Dynamic Light System (PDLS)	
[ZCC] Local Option R	
Original Shipping Charge	\$1,450
S IN STATE	



www.ryanfriedmanmotorcars.com 516-888-9000